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ATOP THE TALLEST TOWER, 
ADMIRE BREATHTAKING VIEWS.



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 2FLOOR 2

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-19-1
1 BED / 1 BATH

505 SQ FT (PLUS 536 SQ FT TERRACE)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-11-1
2 BED / 2 BATH
701 SQ FT (PLUS 408 SQ FT TERRACE)
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FLOOR 2FLOOR 2

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-22-1
1 BED / 1 BATH

487 SQ FT (PLUS 432 SQ FT TERRACE)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-21-1
1 BED + FLEX / 2 BATH
595 SQ FT (PLUS 233 SQ FT TERRACE)
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All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.
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FLOOR 5FLOOR 5

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2M-1-1
2 BED + MEDIA / 2 BATH

703 SQ FT (PLUS 203 SQ FT TERRACE)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-21
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH
586 SQ FT (PLUS 70 SQ FT TERRACE)
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FLOORS 6-8FLOORS 6-8

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2M-1
2 BED + MEDIA / 2 BATH

703 SQ FT (PLUS 60 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2M-8
2 BED + MEDIA / 2 BATH
706 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY)
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FLOOR 5

FLOORS 6-8

FLOORS 6-8

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-21
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH

574 SQ FT

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-6
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH
471 SQ FT (PLUS 52 SQ FT BALCONY)
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-14
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3B-9
3 BED + MEDIA / 2 BATH
1,005 SQ FT (PLUS 50 SQ FT BALCONY / 1 ,041 SQ FT TERRACE)
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-19  

1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH

556 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-11
2 BED / 2 BATH
711 SQ FT (PLUS 60 SQ FT BALCONY)
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area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.
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FLOOR 5 FLOOR 5

FLOORS 6-8 FLOORS 6-8FLOOR 9 FLOOR 9

FLOOR 2 FLOOR 2FLOORS 3-4 FLOORS 3-4

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2M-9  

2 BED / 2 BATH

711 SQ FT (PLUS 60 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3B-3
3 BED / 2 BATH
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-15  

1 BED + FLEX / 1 BATH

605 SQ FT (PLUS 82 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL S-10
BACHELOR / 1 BATH
325 SQ FT
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All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.
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area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 11FLOOR 9

FLOORS 12-24

FLOOR 10

FLOORS 25-27

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3B-1
3 BED / 2 BATH
824 SQ FT (PLUS 82 SQ FT BALCONY FLOORS 10 -27)
 (PLUS 311 SQ FT TERRACE FLOOR 9)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-22
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH
536 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY)
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-21  

1 BED + FLEX / 2 BATH

619 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-22
1 BED + FLEX / 2 BATH
620 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY FLOORS 3-24)
 (PLUS 172 SQ FT BALCONY FLOOR 2)
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FLOOR 11FLOOR 10 FLOORS 12-24

FLOORS 25-27

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-15
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH
528 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY FLOORS 3-24)
 (PLUS 115 SQ FT TERRACE FLOOR 2)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3B-2
3 BED / 2 BATH
824 SQ FT (PLUS 82 SQ FT BALCONY FLOORS 11-24)
 (PLUS 305 SQ FT TERRACE FLOOR 10)
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KITCHEN

S
T

E
P

ON FLOOR
10 ONLY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
11’-5” x 13’-8”

BEDROOM 2
8’-0” x 7’-10”

BEDROOM 3
8’-0” x 7’-10”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
10’-0” x 9’-6”
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FLOOR 11 FLOORS 12-24FLOOR 11 FLOORS 12-24

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL S-1  

STUDIO / 1 BATH

325 SQ FT

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-16
1 BED + FLEX / 1 BATH
607 SQ FT (PLUS 82 SQ FT BALCONY)
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-4
2 BED / 2 BATH
649 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY FLOORS 3-9 & 11-27)
 (PLUS 192 SQ FT TERRACE FLOOR 2)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-20
1 BED + FLEX / 2 BATH
614 SQ FT (PLUS 61 SQ FT BALCONY)
 (PLUS 192 SQ FT TERRACE FLOOR 2)
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All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 
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FLOORS 25-27FLOORS 25-27

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3?  

3 BED / 2 BATH

954 SQ FT (PLUS 82 SQ FT BALCONY)
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THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3?  

3 BED / 2 BATH

958 SQ FT (PLUS 82 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 3?
3 BED / 2 BATH
951 SQ FT (PLUS 98 SQ FT BALCONY)

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W05

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W05

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W06

W07

W09

W10

W11

W12

W05

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W06

W07

W09

W10

W11

W12

W05

KITCHEN

FOYER
ENSUITE

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
17’-6” x 13’-0”

BEDROOM 2
7’-10” x 8’-4”

BEDROOM 3
7’-11” x 9’-9 ”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
9’-0” x 9’-6”

BALCONY

KITCHEN

FOYER
ENSUITE

W/D
BATH

LIVING/DINING
17’-6” x 13’-0”

BEDROOM 2
7’-11” x 9’-9”

BEDROOM 3
7’-10” x 8’-4”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
9’-0” x 9’-6”

BALCONY



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 
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FLOOR 28FLOOR 28

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL S-21  

STUDIO / 1 BATH

408 SQ FT (PLUS 194 SQ FT TERRACE)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-7
1 BED / 1 BATH
480 SQ FT (PLUS 194 SQ FT TERRACE)

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

KITCHEN

S
T

E
P

FOYER

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
17’-1” x 9’-10”

BEDROOM
8’-8” x 9’-9”

TERRACE

TERRACE

KITCHEN

S
T

E
P

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
19’-1” x 9’-3”

SLEEPING
8’-2” x 9’-9”

TERRACE

TERRACE



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 28FLOOR 28

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-3  

2 BED / 2 BATH

653 SQ FT (PLUS 320 SQ FT TERRACE)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-15
2 BED / 2 BATH
752 SQ FT (PLUS 81 SQ FT BALCONY)

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

KITCHEN

FOYER
ENSUITE

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
17’-1” x 15’-9”

BEDROOM
9’-11” x 9’-7”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
8’-9” x 10’-5”

BALCONY

K
IT

C
H

E
N S
T

E
P

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
15’-0” x 15’-10”

BEDROOM
8’-10” x 8’-1”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
9’-1” x 9’-10”

TERRACE

TERRACE



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 28FLOOR 28

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-11
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH

517 SQ FT (PLUS 52 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-18
1 BED + FLEX / 2 BATH
601 SQ FT (PLUS 52 SQ FT BALCONY)

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

KITCHEN
FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D BATHLIVING/DINING
22’-4” x 9’-10”

BEDROOM
8’-8” x 9’-9”

FLEX
5’-9” x 7’-6”

BALCONY

KITCHEN

FOYERMEDIA

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
17’-11” x 9’-0”

BEDROOM
10’-9” x 9’-9”

BALCONY



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 28FLOOR 28

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1F-17
1 BED + FLEX / 2 BATH

601 SQ FT (PLUS 52 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-10
1 BED + MEDIA / 1 BATH
509 SQ FT (PLUS 52 SQ FT BALCONY)

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

KITCHEN

FOYER

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
16’-9” x 9’-0”

BEDROOM
10’-9” x 9’-9”

media

BALCONY

KITCHEN

ENSUITE

W/D BATH

LIVING/DINING
22’-4” x 9’-10”

FLEX
5’-9” x 7’-6”BEDROOM

8’-8” x 9’-9”

BALCONY



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 28FLOOR 28

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-16
2 BED / 2 BATH

752 SQ FT (PLUS 81 SQ FT BALCONY)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 2B-6
2 BED / 2 BATH
657 SQ FT (PLUS 316 SQ FT TERRACE)

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

K
IT

C
H

E
N

S
T

E
P

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
15’-0” x 9’-6”

BEDROOM
8’-11” x 8’-7”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
9’-1” x 9’-10”

terrace

terrace

KITCHEN

FOYER
ENSUITE

W/D

BATH

LIVING/DINING
17’-1” x 15’-9”

BEDROOM
9’-11” x 9’-7”

MAIN  
BEDROOM
9’-0” x 9’-7”

BALCONY



All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Actual usable floor space, living area and square footage may vary from stated floor 

area. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. The unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. The purchase price does not include any furniture. E. & O.E. December 2022.N N

FLOOR 28FLOOR 28

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL 1B-1
STUDIO / 1 BATH

442 SQ FT (PLUS 194 SQ FT TERRACE)

THE PARK TOWER COLLECTION

MODEL S-22
STUDIO / 1 BATH

408 SQ FT (PLUS 194 SQ FT TERRACE)
W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

W01

W02

W03

W04

W05

W06

W07

W08

W09

W10

W11

W12

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

S
T

E
P

S
T

E
P

W/D

W/D

BATH

BATH

LIVING/DINING
19’-1” x 9’-3”

LIVING/DINING
17’-1” x 11’-5”

sleeping
8’-2” x 9’-9”

sleeping
7’-9” x 9’-9”

terrace

terrace

terrace

terrace


